EYESONIC IP NVR / TVI DVR Support Sheet

IP NVR

EYEXSONIC

Model #

1.3 MP

2.0 MP

3.0 MP

4.0 MP
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8.0 MP

12.0 MP
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TVI DVR

Model #

1.3 MP

2.0 MP

3.0 MP

HAR304-4

HAR314-4
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HAR314-8
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HAR314-16
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